
Original Current MTD YTD

Budget Forecast ACTIVITY ACTIVITY

REVENUE  

State Revenue $13,020,799 $13,020,799 $1,434,599 $6,523,482

Federal Revenue $446,663 $446,663 $0 $70,713

LEA Revenue $5,334,680 $5,334,680 $238,018 $264,560

Donations $700,000 $800,000 $47,352 $377,968

Other Locally Generated Revenue $2,032,032 $2,032,032 $172,267 $797,572

Food Service Revenue $328,324 $328,324 $28,901 $112,212

After3@PLP Revenue $308,241 $308,241 $36,271 $105,419

Other Financing Source $0 $1,313,388 $0 $1,313,388

TOTAL REVENUE $22,170,739 $23,584,127 $1,957,408 $9,565,314

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $14,636,455 $14,636,455 $1,169,806 $5,023,531

Total Support Services Programs $5,409,888 $5,486,066 $418,223 $2,301,067

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $10,000 $221 $721

Capital Outlay and Purchases $233,527 $1,470,737 $23,114 $1,343,777

Total Local Expenses $1,775,482 $1,775,482 $167,688 $536,532

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $73,066 $73,066 $0 $0

TOTAL EXPENSES $22,138,417 $23,451,805 $1,779,053 $9,205,628

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $32,322 $132,322 $178,355 $359,686

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $0 $0 $0 -$                  

        

Net $32,322 $132,322 $178,355 $359,686

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and Expenses vs Budget Analysis

Year to Date:  October 31, 2024

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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